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Congo River Project

= History with AMNH
= Field verification of model predictions

(depth, slope, stream power, roughness, Froude) —WHY??
= Acoustic and Water Quality measurement

--Fish diversity definition

--OSW time tests

--Turbulence definition

--QW field parameters and samples
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SPONSORS

The spectacular but poorly know Lower Congo River and the biological
richness it harbors, combined with the growing threats to the region make
this a compelling focus for scientific exploration and biodiversity in Africa.

http://research.amnh.org/vz/ichthyology/congo/index.html
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35,680 CMS
2.1 km wide
24.4 m deep
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Processing Issues

e Power
e Power
 Bugs
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512 ft
156 m
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16 ft/s
4.9 m/s
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Questions?
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